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Educating Members for Financial Success

Investment Accounts

Holiday Club withdrawal/transfer

Vacation Club withdrawal/transfer

Money Market excessive transfer/withdrawal fee
(in excess of three (3) per month)

Share savings excessive transfer/withdrawal fee
(in excess of three (3) per month)

IRA transfer fee/closure

Checking Accounts

Account reconciliation/Research fee

(per hour, one hour minimum)

Check copy

(no charge for up to 2 copies within 60 days
of the last statement)

Rush check copy fee

Temporary Checks (8)

Fees for non-sufficient funds

Courtesy Overdraft fee (Courtesy Pay)
Stop payment fee

Reinstatement fee

(accounts closed due to misuse)

Bill Pay fee

Bill Pay Stop Payment Fee

Bill Pay Same Day Fee

Bill Pay Overnight Fee

Pop Money Send Fee—3 day

Pop Money Send Fee—Next Day

Pop Money e-Greetings

Pop Money Account to Account Incoming
Pop Money Account to Account Outgoing
Prosperity Checking (Balance under $10,000)
Success Checking (Balance under $500.00)

ATM/Check Card Services

Replacement card (per card)

Subsequent card replacement

(in addition to replacement fee, fee is graduated by
per occurrence)

Expedited replacement card

Overnight replacement card

Debit copy

Statement copy (per page)

Debit card dispute

Visa Credit Card Services
Replacement card or pin (per card)
Re-activation fee

Expedited replacement card
Overnight replacement card

Visa charge copy

Late payment fee

Statement copy (per page)

Visa credit card dispute
International transaction fee

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$10.00

$ 3.00

$ 5.00

$ 25.00

$ 2.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00

FREE

$30.00
$ 9.95
$14.95
$ 0.75
$ 1.50
$ 0.25
FREE

$ 2.00
$50.00
$10.00

$15.00
$ 5.00

$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$ 1.50
$10.00

$15.00
$20.00
$35.00
$50.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 1.50
$10.00
1% of
transaction
total

Fee Schedule

Effective 10/22/2018

All fees subject to change without notice.

Loan Services

Consumer loan processing fee
Quick Fix loan application fee
Skip-A-Payment fee

Consumer loan refinance fee

Title filing fee

UCC filing fee

Pay off fee 1st mortgages

Mortgage Release Fee

Verification of Mortgage

Property Valuation

Subordination agreement processing fee
Real Estate Modification Agreement
Late Payment Fee

Other Fees and Charges

*Membership entrance fee

Monthly Security Fee

Consumers United Association fee

Early account close fee (within 90 days of opening)
Statement copy (per page)

Interim statement fee (per request)
Returned statement fee

Cashier's Check for ASFCU Members

(in excess of three (3) per month)

Cashier's Check for Non-Members

Cashier's Check/credit union check copy fee
Check cashing fee (members who hold only
share accounts with balances under $100)
Third party check cashing fee

Returned deposit item (per item)

Returned deposit item (from/to same member)
Collection item fee (incoming or outgoing)
Garnishment or levy fee

Returned ACH item fee

Domestic wire fee

Incoming wire fee

Verification of deposit

VISA Gift Cards

Notary for members

Dormant account (no activity for 12 months)

Below par shares after 90 days

Cash Advance fee ASFCU Credit Card
Foreign cash advance fee-non ASFCU cards

Loan Payments/Deposits via Credit Card
Coin processing fee

Fax Service (incoming/outgoing)

$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$75.00
$35.00
$35.00
$15.00
$35.00
$20.00
FREE
$250.00
$200.00
$25.00

$10.00
$ 1.96
$ 5.00
$25.00
1.50
3.00
5.00

©“r A A

$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$15.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 2.50
FREE

$ 5.00/
month
$ 5.00/
month
$ 5.00
3% of total
advance
$10.00
3% of
Balance
$ 1.00

*Charged when the share savings account is opened.
Members opening a share savings account, which has been

closed in the prior 12 months, will be charged an

entrance fee of $25.00, in addition to a new membership

entrance fee.
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